
毎月1日現在 総合計（人） 男子（人） 女子（人） 世帯数
12 18,691 9,158 9,533 9,393
11 18,619 9,128 9,491 9,341
10 18,596 9,089 9,507 9,338
9 18,613 9,094 9,519 9,345
8 18,613 9,099 9,514 9,342
7 18,594 9,092 9,502 9,318
6 18,576 9,081 9,495 9,300
5 18,560 9,087 9,473 9,263
4 18,513 9,073 9,440 9,219
3 18,582 9,099 9,483 9,213
2 18,584 9,100 9,484 9,219

令和７年1月 18,598 9,090 9,508 9,216
12 18,618 9,111 9,507 9,224
11 18,670 9,137 9,533 9,241
10 18,672 9,144 9,528 9,238
9 18,663 9,131 9,532 9,220
8 18,680 9,145 9,535 9,216
7 18,691 9,159 9,532 9,222
6 18,662 9,130 9,532 9,188
5 18,650 9,113 9,537 9,177
4 18,632 9,103 9,532 9,159
3 18,767 9,194 9,573 9,180
2 18,761 9,190 9,571 9,154

令和６年1月 18,749 9,171 9,578 9,124
12 18,755 9,161 9,594 9,131
11 18,756 9,161 9,595 9,127
10 18,752 9,163 9,589 9,111
9 18,751 9,172 9,579 9,110
8 18,726 9,158 9,568 9,086
7 18,684 9,131 9,553 9,055
6 18,668 9,140 9,528 9,039
5 18,660 9,124 9,536 9,037
4 18,684 9,147 9,537 9,022
3 18,714 9,153 9,561 8,997
2 18,732 9,161 9,571 8,994

令和５年1月 18,743 9,166 9,577 8,988
12 18,749 9,170 9,579 8,992
11 18,695 9,150 9,545 8,947
10 18,687 9,154 9,533 8,932
9 186,680 9,148 9,532 8,915
8 18,690 9,152 9,538 8,931
7 18,691 9,148 9,543 8,926
6 18,688 9,135 9,553 8,916
5 18,667 9,137 9,530 8,876
4 18,673 9,148 9,525 8,855
3 18,732 9,165 9,567 8,849
2 18,744 9,167 9,577 8,843

令和４年１月 18,752 9,181 9,571 8,846
12 18,781 9,196 9,585 8,859
11 18,755 9,178 9,577 8,847
10 18,736 9160 9576 8,825
9 18,716 9155 9561 8,818

宇多津町の人口



8 18,736 9177 9559 8,817
7 19,746 9187 9559 8,828
6 18,742 9186 9556 9,929
5 18,727 9173 9554 8,825
4 18,721 9167 9554 8,808
3 18,778 9190 9588 8,805
2 18,794 9202 9592 8,810

令和３年１月 18,809 9218 9591 8,811
12 18,767 9,215 9,552 8,785
11 18,748 9,209 9,539 8,769
10 18,699 9,180 9,519 8,734
9 18,897 9,264 9,633 8,839
8 18,883 9,262 9,621 8,829
7 18,910 9,273 9,637 8,844
6 18,911 9,279 9,632 8,850
5 18,914 9,278 9,636 8,842
4 18,900 9,269 9,631 8819
3 18,991 9,305 9,686 8,820
2 19,016 9,326 9,690 8,835

令和２年１月 19,065 9,353 9,712 8,853


